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Varsity Wrestling (Boys)
Winter 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Nov. 21 @ Bradley-Bourbonnais
Community High School

Bradley-Bourbonnais
Community High School

 10:00AM

Saturday Dec. 02 @ Joliet Central HS
(McLaughlin Classic-Invite
)

Joliet Central HS  8:30AM

Thursday Dec. 07 @ Kankakee High School Kankakee High School  5:00PM
Saturday Dec. 09 OPEN (Warrior Quad -

Weigh-ins @ 8:00 AM)
Crete-Monee High School  9:00AM

Saturday Dec. 16 @ Raptor Varsity Invite
@FAC Main Gym

Raptor Varsity Invite @FAC
Main Gym

 09:00AM

Thursday Dec. 21 Bloom Township High
School

Crete-Monee High School  5:00PM

Saturday Jan. 06 @ Sarah E. Goode STEM
Academy (2nd Annual
Knights Invitational 2024 )

Sarah E. Goode STEM
Academy

 TBA

Thursday Jan. 11 Thornwood High School Crete-Monee High School  5:00PM
Saturday Jan. 13 @ Urbana Invitational (at

Oscar Adams Gym)
Urbana Invitational (at
Oscar Adams Gym)

 9:30AM

Thursday Jan. 18 @ Rich Township Rich Township  5:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 24 @ Eisenhower High School Eisenhower High School  5:00PM
Saturday Jan. 27 @ SAC Conference

Championship @FAC Main
Gym

SAC Conference
Championship @FAC Main
Gym

 9:00AM

Saturday Feb. 03 @ OPEN (@IHSA Regional) OPEN  TBA
Friday Feb. 09 @ OPEN (@IHSA Sectional

Championship )
OPEN  TBA

Thursday Feb. 15 @ OPEN (@IHSA Wrestling
State Championship )

OPEN  TBA

Friday Feb. 16 @ OPEN (@IHSA Wrestling
State Championship )

OPEN  TBA

Saturday Feb. 17 @ OPEN (@IHSA Wrestling
State Championship )

OPEN  TBA
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